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品番

品名受 入 N O全 葉設計検図承　  認 プロトラクター
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仕入コード 716409

自　 　重(g)

梱包サイズ(mm)

梱包重量(g)

表示耐荷重

器差・精度

梱包数

仕上

材質

JANコード

ステンレス

シルバー仕上げ

320473

136.8

184.3

10

目盛　1°通し×180°

本体

竿

45
45

STAINLESS STEEL

230×80×325

真保 高山

図面作成日


